2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone: 714 668 3660
Fax: 714 668 1107
F
L

Page 77   |   V 04-09
fl-220/320
Product Order Guide
Luminaire Dimensions
Luminaire	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 Weight
	 Inch	 mm	 Inch	 mm	 Inch	 mm	 Inch	 mm	 Inch	 mm	 Inch	 mm	 lbs	 kg
FL-220-LSM-V	 18.87	 479	 19.50	 495	 6.00	 152	 13 OD	 330	 9.75	 247			   23.0	 10.4
FL-220-LSM	 15.50	 393	 19.50	 495	 6.00	 152	 13 OD	 330	 9.75	 247			   21.0	 9.5
FL-220-WMS/R	 13.75	 349	 17.50	 444	 5.00	 127	 9 OD	 228	 9.75	 247			   18.5	 8.3
FL-320-LSM	 15.50	 393	 22.50	 571	 6.00	 152	 13 OD	 330	 15.50	 393			   42.0	 19.0
FL-320-LSM-V	 29.75	 755	 22.50	 571	 6.00	 152	 13 OD	 330	 15.50	 393			   48.5	 22.0
FL-320-LSM-CL	 18.75	 476	 22.50	 571	 6.00	 152	 13 OD	 330	 15.50	 393			   51.0	 23.0
FL-320-LSM-CLV
A
C
B
D
E
FL-320-LSM
A
C
B
D
E
FL-320-LSM-V
A
C
B
D
E
FL-220-LSM-V
A
C
B
D
E
FL-220-LSM
A
C
B
D
E
FL-220-WMS/WMR
A
C
B
D
E
	 Max	 Lamp
Series	 Watts	 Type	 Voltage1	 Finish6	 Options
FL-220	 150MH	 E17	 120	 BK Black	 V	 Visor
	 150MH	 T-6	 208	 BZ Bronze	 CL	 Color Lens (specify Color)
	 150HPS	 E17	 240	 WH White	 NO	 Narrow Optics
			   277	 GR Green	 MO2	 Medium Optics
FL-320	 320MHP	 ED-287		  NA Natural Alum.	 WO2	 Wide Optics
	 250HPS	 ED-287		  GY Gray	 SL13	 5Hx3V rectangular beam
	 400HPS	 ED-18		  CC Custom Color	 SL23	 5Hx4V rectangular beam
					     MO13	 3Hx3V medium beam
					     MO23	 4Hx4V medium beam
					     RL3	 Ring Louver
					     CLV 	 Cross Louver
1 Consult Factory For Other Voltages				    WMS2,4	Wall Mount Surface
2 FL-220 Only	 				    WMR2	 Wall Mount Recessed
3 FL-320 Only		  			   LSM	 Large Surface Mount
	4 Specify Junction Box Mounting, or Surface Conduit Connection			  SSM	 Small Surface Mount
5 Consult Factory For Other Options				    ADJ5	 Adjustable Optics
6 Consult Factory For Other Finishes				    PB	 Pole Bracket
7 Vertical lamp position only +/- 15° or horizontal lamp position only +/- 15°		  PB2	 Pole Bracket @ 180°